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Lake Forrest Preparatory School
2018-2019
Preschool Fee Schedule
Student Nawe:
2018-2019 Grade Level:

Beginmer 1, Beginner 2, § Primary
Annual Barly Registration/supply Fee
Annual Reglstration/supply Fee

+3250.00
$425.00

* Janunary 27~ March 2, 2018
* due after March 2, 2018

Pre-K 3 g Pre-K4

Annual Barly Registration/sSupply/Curriculum Fee  $400,00
Annual Registration/Supply/Curriculium Fee F$475.00
*Pre-Kindergarten 4 Fleld Trip Fee $75.00

* January 27 — March 2, 2018
*due after March 2, 2018
*due August 1

These fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable.
*Tuition based on 51 weeks/12 months

Tulition Rates
Beginner 1A week $270
Mownth $1,14 7,50
Aninual $13, 770
BegLnner 18/2 week $260
Mownth £1,105
Annual $13,260
Primary week $241
Mownth £$1024,25
Annial $12,291
Pre-Kindergarten 3/4 week #2206
Mownth $9¢0,50
Annual 11,526

Wweelely tultion is due on the Tuesday of the curvent week. Monthly tuition is due on the 15% of each month,
Late fees are charged on Wednesday mornings for weekly payments and ow the 20% for monthly paywments.

Additlonal Fees
Late Paywment fee (charged for paywments receiveo after due date)  $25.00
tnereased Late fee during November, December, and January $50.00
Late pick up fee  (after & pm) $25.00 every 15 minutes
Lunch and Snacks included
NSF $25.00
New Student Visitation Fee (if applicable) 450,00

o This fee will be credited back to Your account whew you enroll,
Lands’ Bndl School Uniforms- requived for PR 3 § P4, You will be provided with detailed uniform information.,
withdrawal: 2 weeks’ notice is required

(initial here) Contlnue to page 2




( have reviewed the Tuition Fees and Payment Plans. 1 will-
Pay one annual payment on or before August 15,
Pay 12 equal monthly payments (August 15, 2018-July) 15, 2019)
Pay 51 equal weekly payments per the tuition fee sehedule (August 13, 2018- August 2, 2019)

**Preschool students are entitled to 2 weeks of vacation credit per school year. | understand that my child cannot be
ln attendance to use a vacation credit.

PLEASE CIRCLE ALL THAT APPLY:
1. I have included the full registration and supply fees.

2. T have included % of the registration and supply fees, and I agree to pay the remainder by
April 30th. I understand that a late fee of $50.00 will be assessed if any payments are late.

3. PK4: I have also included the PK4 Field Trip fee of $75.
4. PK4: T will pay the PK4 Field Trip fee of $75 on August 1st.

TUITION EXPRESS CLIENTS: Please deduct $ from my account to secure my
registration. (If half of fees are paid, I understand that the remainder will be deducted from my
account on May 1°'.)

BY signing this form, | hereby acknowledge and accept responstbility to meet my financial obligations for the above-
named student at Lake Forvest Preparatory School for the 2018-2019 school year, This tncludes tuition and all
related fees and expenses of the student including registration fees, Late fees, field trips, ano wmiscellaneous expenses,

(agree to the Lake Forrest Preparatory School Late payment fee policy. tfurther agree to relmburse Lake Forrvest
Preparatory) School for any attorney fees and costs tneurred tn the collection of any unpaid balance, tn addition, no
recorols will be releaseo until all outstanding tuition and fees are satisfied,

Parent/Guardian Signature Pate Parent Soctal Security Number



